Power Rated Pushbuttons  Series DLB
NKK Switches  •  email: sales@nkkswitches.com  •  Phone (480) 991-0942  •  Fax (480) 998-1435  •  www.nkkswitches.com
Distinctive Characteristics
Various cap styles and colors to meet differing application needs.
Bright, full-face illumination to distinctively indicate status.
Rear panel threaded mounting or snap-in mounter for
front panel mounting.
5-amp power rating standard.  Dry circuit capability

2145 DPDT ON ON
(  ) = Momentary
TYPICAL SWITCH ORDERING EXAMPLE
2141 3W 01 L
TERMINALS
01 Solder Lug
03 Straight PC
CONTACT MATERIALS & RATINGS
W Silver Contacts 5A @ 125V AC
A
Gold over Silver Contacts
5A @ 125V AC & 0.4VA maximum
@ 28V AC/DC maximum
LED used with Spot Illuminated
D Single Element
CAP OR LED COLORS
Solid & Design Cap Colors
B White
C Red
D Amber
E Yellow
F Green
G Blue
Note: Colors D & E are not
available with Design Cap
DLB G
SNAP-IN MOUNTER
No
Code No Mounter
S Black Mounter
for Square Caps
R Black Mounter
for Round Caps
Spot Illuminated Caps
6 .748” (19.0mm) Square
7 .748” (19.0mm) Diameter
LED Colors for Spot Illuminated
C Red
F Green
CAP TYPES
Solid Caps
1 .748” (19.0mm) Square
2 .346” (8.8mm) Diameter
Not for use with Mounter
3 .512” (13.0mm) Diameter
Not for use with Mounter
Design Cap
4 .748” (19.0mm) Diameter
with Colored Lens
LAMPS
Incandescent & Neon
E 6-volt
G 14-volt
L 28-volt
*N 110-volt Neon
0 No Lamp
* Neon recommended for cap
codes 2 & 3 in white only.
IMPORTANT:
Switches are supplied without
UL & C-UL markings unless
speci昀椀 ed.  Speci昀椀 c models
& ratings noted on General
Speci昀椀 cations page.
DESCRIPTION FOR TYPICAL ORDERING EXAMPLE
DLB2141W01-L3G
.512” (13.0mm) Diameter
Blue Solid Cap
28V Incandescent Lamp
DPDT
ON-(ON) Circuit
Silver Contacts with
5A Rating
Solder Lug Terminals
3-05
Power Rated Pushbuttons  Series DLB
NKK Switches  •  email: sales@nkkswitches.com  •  Phone (480) 991-0942  •  Fax (480) 998-1435  •  www.nkkswitches.com
TERMINALS
01 Solder Lug
POLES & CIRCUITS
Plunger Position
(  ) = Momentary Connected Terminals Throw & Power/Lamp Schematics
Pole Model
Normal Down Normal Down Notes: Terminal numbers are not actually on the
switch.  Lamp circuit is isolated and
requires an external power source.
DP DLB2141
DLB2145
ON
ON
(ON)
ON 2-3   5-6 2-1   5-4 DPDT
4613
2 5(COM)
CONTACT MATERIALS & RATINGS
Note: This dual rated option is suitable when two or more identical switches are used in logic and in power circuits within
the same application.  See Supplement Index for complete explanation of dual rating and operating range.
W Silver Power Level 3A @ 125V AC & 250V AC
A Gold over Silver Power Level 5A @ 125V AC
or Logic Level or 0.4VA maximum @ 28V AC/DC maximum
03 Straight PC
L2
L1
1
2
3 6
5
4
 (1.8) Dia Typ
.073
(2.9) Typ
.115
(4.3) Typ
.169 (14.4)
.567
(3.85) Typ